
Final Results: Green Hills Carnival @ Wanda - 12 January 2013

Event Class Event Type Place Last Name First Name Club Team

Open Mens

Surf Team Open Mens 1 Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Team Open Mens 2 Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Belt Open Mens 1 Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Race Open Mens 1 Allum Christopher Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Race Open Mens 2 Clarke Alex Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Race Open Mens 3 Russell Rhett Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Race Open Mens 4 Allum Hayden Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Race Open Mens 5 Little Jake Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Race Open Mens 6 Smith Nathan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Taplin Relay Open Mens 1 Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Taplin Relay Open Mens 2 Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Taplin Relay Open Mens 3 Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Taplin Relay Open Mens 4 Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Taplin Relay Open Mens 5 Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Taplin Relay Open Mens 6 Bulli SLSC

Single Ski Open Mens 1 Smith Nathan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Single Ski Open Mens 2 Allum Hayden Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Single Ski Open Mens 3 Kilmurray Christopher BRONTE SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB

Single Ski Open Mens 4 Michael Luke North Bondi Surf Club

Single Ski Open Mens 5 Michael Jacob North Bondi Surf Club

Single Ski Open Mens 6 Georgaris Michael Jnr Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Single Ski Relay Open Mens 1 Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Single Ski Relay Open Mens 2 Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Single Ski Relay Open Mens 3 North Bondi Surf Club

Single Ski Relay Open Mens 5 Bulli SLSC

Single Ski Relay Open Mens 6 Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Double Ski Open Mens 1 Michael Luke North Bondi Surf Club

Double Ski Open Mens 1 Michael Jacob North Bondi Surf Club

Double Ski Open Mens 2 Allum Hayden Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Double Ski Open Mens 2 Allum Christopher Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Double Ski Open Mens 3 Little Jake Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Double Ski Open Mens 3 Smith Nathan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Double Ski Open Mens 4 HIGGINS Joshua BRONTE SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB

Double Ski Open Mens 4 Kilmurray Christopher BRONTE SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB

Double Ski Open Mens 5 Parry Dean Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Double Ski Open Mens 5 Read Matthew Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Double Ski Open Mens 6 Buttel Paul Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Double Ski Open Mens 6 Georgaris Michael Jnr Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Open Mens 1 Allum Hayden Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Open Mens 2 Sharp Andrew Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Open Mens 3 Furniss Jay Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Open Mens 4 Budd William North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Open Mens 5 Bennett Campbell Manly Life Saving Club

Surf Board Open Mens 6 Fox Nicholas J Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Relay Open Mens 1 Allum Hayden Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Relay Open Mens 1 Allum Christopher Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Relay Open Mens 1 Smith Nathan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Relay Open Mens 2 Bryce Adam Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Relay Open Mens 2 Farrell Dane Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Relay Open Mens 2 OKeeffe Thomas Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Relay Open Mens 3 Bolewski Joel Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Relay Open Mens 3 Russell Rhett Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Relay Open Mens 3 Sharp Andrew Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Relay Open Mens 4 Allum Mitchell Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In



Surf Board Relay Open Mens 4 Fox Nicholas J Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Relay Open Mens 4 Furniss Jay Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Relay Open Mens 5 Budd William North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Relay Open Mens 5 Calo Adam North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Relay Open Mens 6 Annear Sammy North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Relay Open Mens 6 Carey Lewis North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Relay Open Mens 6 McCarthy John Patrick North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Riding Open Mens 1 Macintosh Tyson Maroubra SLSC

Surf Board Riding Open Mens 2 Lorkin Tom North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Riding Open Mens 3 Bodkin Charlie North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Riding Open Mens 4 Lisser Andrew Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Riding Open Mens 5 Davis Abe Maroubra SLSC

Surf Board Riding Open Mens 6 Blackshaw Matt Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Sprint Open Mens 1 Drysdale Blake Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Sprint Open Mens 2 Dewey Thomas Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Sprint Open Mens 3 Wilkins Tate Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Sprint Open Mens 4 Lewis Matthew Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Sprint Open Mens 5 Gordon Kieran Merewether Surf Life Saving Cl

Beach Sprint Open Mens 6 McKELLAR Daniel Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Relay Open Mens 1 Lewis Matthew Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Open Mens 1 Najem Ali Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Open Mens 1 Reilly Dean Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Open Mens 1 Wilkins Tate Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Open Mens 2 Baillie Cameron Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Relay Open Mens 2 Dewey Thomas Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Relay Open Mens 2 Drysdale Blake Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Relay Open Mens 2 McKELLAR Daniel Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Relay Open Mens 3 Bell Nicholas Manly Life Saving Club

Beach Relay Open Mens 3 Jones Robert Manly Life Saving Club

Beach Relay Open Mens 3 Ruzicka Rubin Manly Life Saving Club

Beach Relay Open Mens 3 Vale Jake Manly Life Saving Club

Beach Relay Open Mens 4 Denny-Smith Michael Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Relay Open Mens 4 Docking Beau Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Relay Open Mens 4 Moran James Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Relay Open Mens 4 Todd Joey Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Relay Open Mens 5 Axiotis Peter Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Open Mens 5 Palmer Mitchell Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Open Mens 5 Peterie Matthew Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Open Mens 5 Woods John Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Open Mens 6 Dutton Phil South Maroubra Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Relay Open Mens 6 Maloney Christopher South Maroubra Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Relay Open Mens 6 Niforas Joseph South Maroubra Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Flags Open Mens 1 Drysdale Blake Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Flags Open Mens 2 Gordon Kieran Merewether Surf Life Saving Cl

Beach Flags Open Mens 3 Dewey Thomas Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Flags Open Mens 4 Maloney Christopher South Maroubra Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Flags Open Mens 5 Baillie Cameron Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Malibu Long Board RidingOpen Mens 1 Lavers Jonathon Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Malibu Long Board RidingOpen Mens 2 Matthes Bryan North Cronulla SLSC

Malibu Long Board RidingOpen Mens 3 Lisser Andrew Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Malibu Long Board RidingOpen Mens 4 Davis Abe Maroubra SLSC

Malibu Long Board RidingOpen Mens 5 Matthes Jared North Cronulla SLSC

Malibu Long Board RidingOpen Mens 6 Blackshaw Matt Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

2KM Beach Run Open Mens 1 Najem Ali Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

2KM Beach Run Open Mens 2 Peterie Matthew Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

2KM Beach Run Open Mens 3 Palmer Mitchell Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

2KM Beach Run Open Mens 4 Weetman Matthew North Bondi Surf Club

2KM Beach Run Open Mens 5 Zettelmann Salvador North Bondi Surf Club

2KM Beach Run Open Mens 6 Molendowski Cristhian North Cronulla SLSC

Double Ski Open Mixed 1 Lisser Emma Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club



Double Ski Open Mixed 1 Smith Nathan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Double Ski Open Mixed 2 Fleming Tahnee Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Double Ski Open Mixed 2 Georgaris Michael Jnr Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Double Ski Open Mixed 3 Michael Jacob North Bondi Surf Club

Double Ski Open Mixed 3 Thomson Sophie North Bondi Surf Club

Double Ski Open Mixed 4 Allum Hayden Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Double Ski Open Mixed 4 Little Bridget Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Double Ski Open Mixed 5 Michael Luke North Bondi Surf Club

Double Ski Open Mixed 5 Wise Elizabeth North Bondi Surf Club

Double Ski Open Mixed 6 Conder Katherine Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

March Past

March Past Open Mixed 1 Armour Malcolm Queenscliff Surf Life Saving Club

March Past Open Mixed 1 Beaumont Stephen Queenscliff Surf Life Saving Club

March Past Open Mixed 1 Foster Anthony Queenscliff Surf Life Saving Club

March Past Open Mixed 1 Harrison Colin Queenscliff Surf Life Saving Club

March Past Open Mixed 1 Job Grahame Queenscliff Surf Life Saving Club

March Past Open Mixed 1 Laurence Michael Queenscliff Surf Life Saving Club

March Past Open Mixed 1 Miles Barry Queenscliff Surf Life Saving Club

March Past Open Mixed 1 Prescott George Queenscliff Surf Life Saving Club

March Past Open Mixed 1 Saunders Ian Queenscliff Surf Life Saving Club

March Past Open Mixed 1 Spradbrow Grant Queenscliff Surf Life Saving Club

March Past Open Mixed 1 White Colin Queenscliff Surf Life Saving Club

March Past Open Mixed 1 Whiteman Rodger Queenscliff Surf Life Saving Club

March Past Open Mixed 2 Boggiss Kevin North Cronulla SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 2 Cowan Brian North Cronulla SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 2 Fowler Rodney North Cronulla SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 2 Glasson Kim North Cronulla SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 2 Goldthorp William North Cronulla SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 2 Goman Karen North Cronulla SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 2 Hawkings Michelle North Cronulla SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 2 Macnamara Kevin North Cronulla SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 2 McKinniery Tracey North Cronulla SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 2 Mckinniery Lenore North Cronulla SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 2 Schreuder Frank North Cronulla SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 2 Tattle Maurice North Cronulla SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 3 Brown Donna Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

March Past Open Mixed 3 Fox Rhonda Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

March Past Open Mixed 3 Georgaris Marilyn Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

March Past Open Mixed 3 George Paula Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

March Past Open Mixed 3 Holland Yvonne Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

March Past Open Mixed 3 Hunt Narelle Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

March Past Open Mixed 3 Iredale Jeanie Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

March Past Open Mixed 3 McKirdy Vanessa Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

March Past Open Mixed 3 Mountain Kate Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

March Past Open Mixed 3 Pryke Anita Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

March Past Open Mixed 3 Ryall-Egan Margaret Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

March Past Open Mixed 3 Townsend Jann Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

March Past Open Mixed 4 Andrews Elise WARRIEWOOD SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 4 Ashworth Karen WARRIEWOOD SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 4 Bray Christine WARRIEWOOD SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 4 Byrne Frances WARRIEWOOD SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 4 Coates Alex WARRIEWOOD SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 4 Dowsett Emily WARRIEWOOD SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 4 Dyer Vickie WARRIEWOOD SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 4 Gunn Kathryn WARRIEWOOD SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 4 Milliken Catherine WARRIEWOOD SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 4 Murphy Jenny WARRIEWOOD SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 4 O`Donovan Susan WARRIEWOOD SLSC

March Past Open Mixed 4 Vanderlaan Elizabeth WARRIEWOOD SLSC

Open Womens

Surf Belt Open Womens 1 Lauricella Jessica Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Belt Open Womens 2 Caterson Emily Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Belt Open Womens 3 Fulcher Lauren Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Belt Open Womens 4 Hughes Lara North Cronulla SLSC

Single Ski Open Womens 1 Fleming Tahnee Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Single Ski Open Womens 2 Tyrrell Julia North Bondi Surf Club



Single Ski Open Womens 3 Little Bridget Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Single Ski Open Womens 4 Wise Elizabeth North Bondi Surf Club

Single Ski Open Womens 5 Schott Abbey Maroubra SLSC

Single Ski Open Womens 6 Suriano Jessica North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Open Womens 1 Suriano Jessica North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Open Womens 2 Conder Katherine Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Open Womens 2 Jones Kirra Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Open Womens 3 Fleming Tahnee Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Open Womens 4 Pierce Elyssa Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Open Womens 5 Little Bridget Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Relay Open Womens 1 Fleming Tahnee Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Relay Open Womens 1 Jones Kirra Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Relay Open Womens 1 Pierce Elyssa Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Relay Open Womens 2 Hughes Lara North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Relay Open Womens 3 Suriano Jessica North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Relay Open Womens 3 Thomson Georgia North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Relay Open Womens 3 Wise Elizabeth North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Relay Open Womens 4 Conder Jennifer Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Riding Open Womens 1 Turner Jazmyn North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Riding Open Womens 2 Streater Brooke North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Riding Open Womens 3 Tomaszuk Georgia Maroubra SLSC

Surf Board Riding Open Womens 4 Calo Danielle North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Riding Open Womens 5 Howell Bronte North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Riding Open Womens 6 HICK Jamie Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Sprint Open Womens 1 Shorter Laura Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Sprint Open Womens 2 Masters Bree Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Sprint Open Womens 3 Mott Kaitlin Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Sprint Open Womens 4 Humphries Alana Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Sprint Open Womens 5 Lewis Sophie Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Open Womens 1 Masters Bree Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Relay Open Womens 2 Axiotis Joanna Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Open Womens 2 Caterson Emily Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Open Womens 2 Green Ebony Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Open Womens 2 Lewis Sophie Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Flags Open Womens 1 Humphries Laura Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Flags Open Womens 2 Masters Bree Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Flags Open Womens 3 Mott Kaitlin Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Surf Boat Open Womens 1 Chapman Hally Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

Surf Boat Open Womens 1 Johansson Katrina Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

Surf Boat Open Womens 1 Legge Natalie Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

Surf Boat Open Womens 1 Tallis Sarah Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

Surf Boat Open Womens 1 Townsend Leslie Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

Surf Boat Open Womens 2 HYSLOP Nadine Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal Seabiscuits

Surf Boat Open Womens 2 LEDNER Penny Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal Seabiscuits

Surf Boat Open Womens 2 SCOTT Peter Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal Seabiscuits

Surf Boat Open Womens 2 UNICOMB Ashley Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal Seabiscuits

Surf Boat Open Womens 2 WEYMAN Alison Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal Seabiscuits

Surf Boat Open Womens 3 Chivers Julie Avalon Beach SLSC assasins

Surf Boat Open Womens 3 Elliott Rebecca Avalon Beach SLSC assasins

Surf Boat Open Womens 3 Millar Rick Avalon Beach SLSC assasins

Surf Boat Open Womens 3 Seeto Angie Avalon Beach SLSC assasins

Surf Boat Open Womens 3 Taite Te Rina Avalon Beach SLSC assasins

Surf Boat Open Womens 4 Ireland Melissa Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Elouera Ghostriders

Surf Boat Open Womens 4 Marshall Kate Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Elouera Ghostriders

Surf Boat Open Womens 4 Mcdonald Mark Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Elouera Ghostriders

Surf Boat Open Womens 4 Smith Angie Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Elouera Ghostriders

Surf Boat Open Womens 4 Wright Vanessa Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Elouera Ghostriders

Surf Boat Open Womens 5 Charters Holly North Bondi Surf Club North Bondi Bluebottles

Surf Boat Open Womens 5 Cooper Juanita North Bondi Surf Club North Bondi Bluebottles

Surf Boat Open Womens 5 Larnach Steve North Bondi Surf Club North Bondi Bluebottles

Surf Boat Open Womens 5 O`Neill Carissa North Bondi Surf Club North Bondi Bluebottles



Surf Boat Open Womens 5 Yardley Elyse North Bondi Surf Club North Bondi Bluebottles

Surf Boat Open Womens 6 Allman Garry Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Surf Boat Open Womens 6 Dorman Karina Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Surf Boat Open Womens 6 Fagan Laura Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Surf Boat Open Womens 6 Van Zyl Rikki Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Surf Boat Open Womens 6 Wright Alyse Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Malibu Long Board RidingOpen Womens 1 Tomaszuk Georgia Maroubra SLSC -

Malibu Long Board RidingOpen Womens 2 HICK Jamie Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In -

Malibu Long Board RidingOpen Womens 3 Peeti Anita Maroubra SLSC -

Malibu Long Board RidingOpen Womens 4 Charles April North Cronulla SLSC -

Malibu Long Board RidingOpen Womens 5 Calo Danielle North Cronulla SLSC -

Malibu Long Board RidingOpen Womens 6 Lisser Emma Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club -

2KM Beach Run Open Womens 1 Cooper Dearne Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In -

2KM Beach Run Open Womens 2 Pearson Margaret Long Reef Surf Life Saving Club Inc -

Surf Race Over 24 Male 1 Pyett Cameron Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club -

Surf Race Over 24 Male 2 Allum Hayden Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club -

Surf Race Over 24 Male 3 Kay Michael Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In -

Surf Race Over 24 Male 5 Allum Christopher Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club -

Surf Race Over 24 Male 6 Smith Nathan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club -

Surf Boat

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 1 Baker Owen Austinmer Surf Life Saving Club Inc. White

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 1 Davies Mark Austinmer Surf Life Saving Club Inc. White

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 1 Dorney Fergus Austinmer Surf Life Saving Club Inc. White

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 1 MacAlpine Brendan Austinmer Surf Life Saving Club Inc. White

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 1 Watts Simon Austinmer Surf Life Saving Club Inc. White

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 2 Evans Philip Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Prawns

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 2 Leary Michael Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Prawns

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 2 Leary Matt Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Prawns

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 2 Papadatos Jason Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Prawns

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 2 Upton Cameron Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Prawns

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 3 Mcdonald Mark Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Elouera Wilko

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 3 Nesbitt Timothy Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Elouera Wilko

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 3 Weatherstone Matthew Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Elouera Wilko

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 3 Wright Brett Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Elouera Wilko

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 3 Zamek Joel Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Elouera Wilko

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 4 Chen Robert North Bondi Surf Club North Bondi Bulls

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 4 Farrington David North Bondi Surf Club North Bondi Bulls

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 4 Kelaita Danny North Bondi Surf Club North Bondi Bulls

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 4 Kelly Mitchell North Bondi Surf Club North Bondi Bulls

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 4 Larnach Steve North Bondi Surf Club North Bondi Bulls

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 5 Houston Luke BRONTE SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB Team A

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 5 Stuart Cameron BRONTE SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB Team A

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 5 Thomas Chris BRONTE SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB Team A

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 6 Long Adam Clovelly Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 6 Remond Scott Clovelly Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 6 Smith Paul Clovelly Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 6 Steur Peter Clovelly Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Surf Boat Reserve Grade 6 Wilmott Andrew Clovelly Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Under 15's

Surf Race Under 15 Male 1 Dawson Bradley Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Race Under 15 Male 2 Mason Keegan Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Race Under 15 Male 3 Street Keegan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Race Under 15 Male 4 McGeoch Nicholas North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Race Under 15 Male 5 Highfield Jye North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Race Under 15 Male 6 Gaddes Cody Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Iron Man Under 15 Male 1 Street Keegan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Iron Man Under 15 Male 2 Mason Keegan Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Iron Man Under 15 Male 3 McGeoch Nicholas North Bondi Surf Club

Iron Man Under 15 Male 4 Vitnell Lachlan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Iron Man Under 15 Male 5 Gaddes Cody Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Iron Man Under 15 Male 6 Stapley Max Bulli SLSC

Cameron Relay Under 15 Male 1 Gaddes Cody Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club



Cameron Relay Under 15 Male 1 Jessop Matthew Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Cameron Relay Under 15 Male 1 Street Keegan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Cameron Relay Under 15 Male 1 Vitnell Lachlan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Cameron Relay Under 15 Male 2 Bofinger Dane North Cronulla SLSC

Cameron Relay Under 15 Male 2 Finnegan Brandon North Cronulla SLSC

Cameron Relay Under 15 Male 2 Highfield Jye North Cronulla SLSC

Cameron Relay Under 15 Male 2 Moses Chad North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Under 15 Male 1 Highfield Jye North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Under 15 Male 1 Mason Keegan Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Under 15 Male 3 Moses Chad North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Under 15 Male 4 McGeoch Nicholas North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Under 15 Male 5 Finnegan Brandon North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Under 15 Male 6 Gaddes Cody Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Relay Under 15 Male 1 Finnegan Brandon North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 15 Male 1 Highfield Jye North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 15 Male 1 Moses Chad North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 15 Male 2 Gaddes Cody Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Relay Under 15 Male 2 Street Keegan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Relay Under 15 Male 2 Vitnell Lachlan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Riding Under 15 Male 1 Matthes Bradley North Cronulla SLSC

Beach Sprint Under 15 Male 2 Short Tasman Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Sprint Under 15 Male 3 Kite Benjamin Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Sprint Under 15 Male 4 Whittle Rhys Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Sprint Under 15 Male 5 Keegan Dominic Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Sprint Under 15 Male 6 Burgmann Timothy Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Relay Under 15 Male 1 Harrison William Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Relay Under 15 Male 1 Kite Benjamin Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Relay Under 15 Male 1 Short Tasman Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Relay Under 15 Male 1 Small Lachlan Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Flags Under 15 Male 1 Short Tasman Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Flags Under 15 Male 2 Whittle Rhys Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Flags Under 15 Male 3 Keegan Dominic Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Flags Under 15 Male 4 Burgmann Timothy Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

2KM Beach Run Under 15 Male 1 Stapley Max Bulli SLSC

2KM Beach Run Under 15 Male 2 Scullion Tom Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

2KM Beach Run Under 15 Womens 1 Withers Jae Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Team Under 15 Womens 1 LUNNEY Bryar Bulli SLSC

Surf Team Under 15 Womens 1 Richards Denver Bulli SLSC

Surf Team Under 15 Womens 1 TAYLOR Mali Bulli SLSC

Surf Team Under 15 Womens 1 TAYLOR Kiah Bulli SLSC

Surf Team Under 15 Womens 2 Druery Renee Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Race Under 15 Womens 1 KING SAMANTHA Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Race Under 15 Womens 2 Lane Hailey North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Race Under 15 Womens 3 Pugh Abigail Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Race Under 15 Womens 4 Budd Alexandra North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Race Under 15 Womens 5 Pierce Britney Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Race Under 15 Womens 6 TAYLOR Kiah Bulli SLSC

Iron Woman Under 15 Womens 1 Pierce Britney Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Iron Woman Under 15 Womens 2 Budd Alexandra North Cronulla SLSC

Iron Woman Under 15 Womens 3 Pugh Abigail Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Iron Woman Under 15 Womens 4 Christopher Alexandra North Bondi Surf Club

Iron Woman Under 15 Womens 5 KING SAMANTHA Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Iron Woman Under 15 Womens 6 BROWN Emma Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Cameron Relay Under 15 Womens 1 LUNNEY Bryar Bulli SLSC

Cameron Relay Under 15 Womens 1 Richards Denver Bulli SLSC

Cameron Relay Under 15 Womens 1 TAYLOR Mali Bulli SLSC

Cameron Relay Under 15 Womens 1 TAYLOR Kiah Bulli SLSC



Surf Board Under 15 Womens 1 WARDROP Cheyne-Leigh The Lakes Surf Life Saving Club Ltd

Surf Board Under 15 Womens 2 Budd Alexandra North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Under 15 Womens 3 Christopher Alexandra North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Under 15 Womens 4 KING SAMANTHA Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Under 15 Womens 5 Meredith Emma North Wollongong SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 15 Womens 1 Thomson Emma North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Relay Under 15 Womens 2 FURNISS Lucy Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Relay Under 15 Womens 2 HYER-WARTON KARLI Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Relay Under 15 Womens 2 McMahon Lauren Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Relay Under 15 Womens 3 Richards Denver Bulli SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 15 Womens 3 TAYLOR Mali Bulli SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 15 Womens 3 TAYLOR Kiah Bulli SLSC

Surf Board Riding Under 15 Womens 1 Budd Alexandra North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Riding Under 15 Womens 2 Cracknell Ireland Maroubra SLSC

Surf Board Riding Under 15 Womens 3 HICK Phoebe Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Riding Under 15 Womens 4 Withers Jae Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Riding Under 15 Womens 5 Peeti Shanelle Maroubra SLSC

Surf Board Riding Under 15 Womens 6 Robertson Adelaide North Cronulla SLSC

Beach Sprint Under 15 Womens 1 Thornton Jessica Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Sprint Under 15 Womens 2 Laurence Charlotte Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Sprint Under 15 Womens 3 Hadfield Ngaire Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Sprint Under 15 Womens 4 Punch Avalon Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Sprint Under 15 Womens 5 Masters Lara Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Sprint Under 15 Womens 6 Clark Olivia Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Relay Under 15 Womens 1 Blattman Jamyka Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Relay Under 15 Womens 1 Clark Olivia Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Relay Under 15 Womens 1 Laurence Charlotte Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Relay Under 15 Womens 1 Punch Avalon Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Flags Under 15 Womens 1 Hadfield Ngaire Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Flags Under 15 Womens 2 Punch Avalon Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Flags Under 15 Womens 3 Thornton Jessica Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Flags Under 15 Womens 4 Blattman Jamyka Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Under 17's

Surf Team Under 17 Male 1 Breen Nathan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Team Under 17 Male 1 de Haan Jack Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Team Under 17 Male 1 Glenn Knox Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Team Under 17 Male 2 Mabbutt Lachlan Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Race Under 17 Male 1 Breen Nathan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Race Under 17 Male 2 Hoare Oliver North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Race Under 17 Male 3 de Haan Jack Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Race Under 17 Male 4 Robertson Jack Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Race Under 17 Male 5 Nees Brad Bulli SLSC

Surf Race Under 17 Male 6 Ford Jack Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Iron Man Under 17 Male 1 Smith Izaak Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Iron Man Under 17 Male 2 Robertson Jack Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Iron Man Under 17 Male 3 Nees Brad Bulli SLSC

Iron Man Under 17 Male 4 Bargenda Jamie Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Iron Man Under 17 Male 5 Ford Jack Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Single Ski Under 17 Male 1 Cole Daniel Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Single Ski Under 17 Male 2 Thornton Benjamin Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Single Ski Under 17 Male 3 Markey Ryan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Single Ski Under 17 Male 4 Muscat Joshua Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Single Ski Under 17 Male 5 Carey Lewis North Bondi Surf Club

Single Ski Under 17 Male 6 Purdie Trent North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Under 17 Male 1 Hoare Oliver North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Under 17 Male 2 WHITTLE THOMAS Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Under 17 Male 3 Annear Sammy North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Under 17 Male 5 Robertson Jack Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club



Surf Board Under 17 Male 6 Bargenda Jamie Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Male 1 Annear Sammy North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Male 1 Carey Lewis North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Male 1 Felicioni Hilton Jake North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Male 2 Galea Stacker Lachlan Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Male 2 Neale Nathan Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Male 2 Williams Alvin Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Male 3 Cameron Kyle North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Male 3 Hoare Oliver North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Male 3 Purdie Trent North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Male 4 Clarke Lachlan Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Male 4 Smith Izaak Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Male 4 Southwell James Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Male 5 Bryce Sean Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Male 5 Muscat Joshua Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Male 5 WHITTLE THOMAS Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Male 6 Bargenda Jamie Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Male 6 Cantarella Clayton Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Male 6 Thornton Benjamin Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Surf Board Riding Under 17 Male 1 Lorkin Tom North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Riding Under 17 Male 2 Macintosh Tyson Maroubra SLSC

Surf Board Riding Under 17 Male 3 Bodkin Charlie North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Riding Under 17 Male 4 Annear Sammy North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Riding Under 17 Male 5 Hill Jack Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Sprint Under 17 Male 1 Eglesz Andras Manly Life Saving Club

Beach Sprint Under 17 Male 2 Harrison Jack Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Sprint Under 17 Male 3 Axiotis Peter Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Sprint Under 17 Male 4 Galea Stacker Lachlan Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Sprint Under 17 Male 5 Fagan Thomas Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Sprint Under 17 Male 6 Perrin Tom South Maroubra Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Relay Under 17 Male 1 Harrison Jack Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Relay Under 17 Male 1 McDonald Benjamin Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Relay Under 17 Male 1 Michael Joseph Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Relay Under 17 Male 1 Watts Timothy Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Flags Under 17 Male 1 Eglesz Andras Manly Life Saving Club

Beach Flags Under 17 Male 2 Perrin Tom South Maroubra Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Flags Under 17 Male 3 Harrison Jack Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Flags Under 17 Male 4 Kaplan Jonte Manly Life Saving Club

Beach Flags Under 17 Male 5 Axiotis Peter Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Belt Under 17 Male 1 Clarke Lachlan Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Belt Under 17 Male 2 Smith Izaak Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Belt Under 17 Male 4 Breen Nathan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Belt Under 17 Male 4 Cole Daniel Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Belt Under 17 Male 4 Ford Jack Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Belt Under 17 Male 4 Markey Ryan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Belt Under 17 Male 4 Robertson Jack Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Taplin Relay Under 17 Male 1 Cameron Kyle North Cronulla SLSC

Taplin Relay Under 17 Male 1 Hoare Oliver North Cronulla SLSC

Taplin Relay Under 17 Male 1 May Tyler North Cronulla SLSC

Taplin Relay Under 17 Male 1 Purdie Trent North Cronulla SLSC

Taplin Relay Under 17 Male 2 Galea Stacker Lachlan Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Taplin Relay Under 17 Male 2 Muscat Joshua Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Taplin Relay Under 17 Male 2 Neale Nathan Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

2KM Beach Run Under 17 Male 1 Hoare Oliver North Cronulla SLSC

2KM Beach Run Under 17 Male 2 Breen Nathan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

2KM Beach Run Under 17 Male 3 Garland-Barnes Fraser North Bondi Surf Club

2KM Beach Run Under 17 Male 4 Back William Newport Surf Life Saving Club

2KM Beach Run Under 17 Male 5 Felicioni Hilton Jake North Bondi Surf Club



Surf Race Under 17 Womens 1 Pierce Elyssa Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Race Under 17 Womens 2 Suriano Jessica North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Race Under 17 Womens 3 BROWN Emma Bulli SLSC

Surf Race Under 17 Womens 4 McMahon Danielle Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Race Under 17 Womens 5 Solomonson Kate Maroubra SLSC

Surf Race Under 17 Womens 6 Fulcher Lauren Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Iron Woman Under 17 Womens 1 Suriano Jessica North Bondi Surf Club

Iron Woman Under 17 Womens 2 Pierce Elyssa Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Iron Woman Under 17 Womens 3 BROWN Emma Bulli SLSC

Iron Woman Under 17 Womens 4 Glasson Nicole North Cronulla SLSC

Single Ski Under 17 Womens 1 McMahon Danielle Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Single Ski Under 17 Womens 2 Tuncer Izel Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Single Ski Under 17 Womens 3 LOCKHART Bridgette Bulli SLSC

Single Ski Under 17 Womens 4 Glasson Nicole North Cronulla SLSC

Single Ski Under 17 Womens 5 Lisser Emma Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Single Ski Under 17 Womens 6 BROWN Emma Bulli SLSC

Surf Board Under 17 Womens 1 Solomonson Kate Maroubra SLSC

Surf Board Under 17 Womens 1 Tuncer Izel Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Under 17 Womens 2 McMahon Danielle Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Under 17 Womens 3 Glasson Nicole North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Under 17 Womens 4 Schott Abbey Maroubra SLSC

Surf Board Under 17 Womens 5 Tiernan Abby North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Under 17 Womens 6 Thomson Georgia North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Womens 1 McMahon Danielle Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Womens 1 Pierce Elyssa Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Womens 1 Tuncer Izel Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Womens 2 Suriano Jessica North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Womens 2 Thomson Georgia North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Womens 3 Glasson Nicole North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Womens 3 Primmer Kelly North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Womens 3 Randall Claire North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Womens 4 Schott Abbey Maroubra SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Womens 4 Solomonson Kate Maroubra SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Womens 5 BROWN Emma Bulli SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Womens 5 LOCKHART Bridgette Bulli SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 17 Womens 5 Richards Morgan Bulli SLSC

Surf Board Riding Under 17 Womens 1 Turner Jazmyn North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Riding Under 17 Womens 2 Streater Brooke North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Riding Under 17 Womens 3 Lisser Emma Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Riding Under 17 Womens 4 Howell Bronte North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Riding Under 17 Womens 5 HICK Jamie Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Riding Under 17 Womens 6 Calo Danielle North Cronulla SLSC

Beach Sprint Under 17 Womens 1 Mott Kaitlin Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Sprint Under 17 Womens 2 Ward Bianca Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Sprint Under 17 Womens 3 Cavanagh Tiarne Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Sprint Under 17 Womens 4 Crawford Olivia Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Sprint Under 17 Womens 6 Mayo Bethany Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Under 17 Womens 1 Cavanagh Tiarne Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Relay Under 17 Womens 2 Ryan Sarah Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Flags Under 17 Womens 1 Mott Kaitlin Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Flags Under 17 Womens 2 Ward Bianca Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Flags Under 17 Womens 3 Cavanagh Tiarne Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Flags Under 17 Womens 4 Crawford Olivia Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Flags Under 17 Womens 5 Lisser Emma Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Taplin Relay Under 17 Womens 1 Suriano Jessica North Bondi Surf Club

Taplin Relay Under 17 Womens 1 Thomson Georgia North Bondi Surf Club

Taplin Relay Under 17 Womens 2 McMahon Danielle Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Taplin Relay Under 17 Womens 2 Pierce Elyssa Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In



Taplin Relay Under 17 Womens 2 Tuncer Izel Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Taplin Relay Under 17 Womens 3 Brinkworth Jamie Bulli SLSC

Taplin Relay Under 17 Womens 3 BROWN Emma Bulli SLSC

Taplin Relay Under 17 Womens 3 LOCKHART Bridgette Bulli SLSC

Taplin Relay Under 17 Womens 3 Richards Morgan Bulli SLSC

Taplin Relay Under 17 Womens 4 Glasson Nicole North Cronulla SLSC

Taplin Relay Under 17 Womens 4 Primmer Kelly North Cronulla SLSC

Taplin Relay Under 17 Womens 4 Randall Claire North Cronulla SLSC

Taplin Relay Under 17 Womens 4 Tiernan Abby North Cronulla SLSC

Under 19's

Surf Race Under 19 Male 1 Thornton Benjamin Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Surf Race Under 19 Male 2 Woods John Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Race Under 19 Male 3 Wheeler Beau Bulli SLSC

Surf Race Under 19 Male 4 O`GRADY Lachlan Bulli SLSC

Surf Race Under 19 Male 5 Furniss Jay Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Race Under 19 Male 6 Bond Joshua Bulli SLSC

Single Ski Under 19 Male 1 Furniss Jay Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Single Ski Under 19 Male 2 O`GRADY Lachlan Bulli SLSC

Single Ski Under 19 Male 3 Schott Brodie Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Single Ski Under 19 Male 4 Budd William North Cronulla SLSC

Single Ski Under 19 Male 5 Donohue Mitch Maroubra SLSC

Single Ski Under 19 Male 6 Annabel Robert Avoca Beach SLSC

Double Ski Under 19 Male 1 Carey Lewis North Bondi Surf Club

Double Ski Under 19 Male 1 Lee Tommy North Bondi Surf Club

Double Ski Under 19 Male 2 Bryce Jack Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Double Ski Under 19 Male 2 Muscat Joshua Elouera Surf Life Saving Club

Double Ski Under 19 Male 3 Pugh Benjamin Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Double Ski Under 19 Male 3 Rofe Mitchell Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Under 19 Male 1 Schott Brodie Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Under 19 Male 2 Wheeler Beau Bulli SLSC

Surf Board Under 19 Male 3 Budd William North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Under 19 Male 4 Woods John Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Under 19 Male 5 Briggs Joel North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Under 19 Male 6 Annabel Robert Avoca Beach SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 19 Male 1 Budd William North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 19 Male 1 Calo Adam North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 19 Male 1 Markey Aaron North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 19 Male 2 Bond Joshua Bulli SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 19 Male 2 Nees Brad Bulli SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 19 Male 2 RICHARDS Calvin Bulli SLSC

Surf Board Relay Under 19 Male 3 de Haan Jack Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Relay Under 19 Male 3 Pugh Benjamin Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Relay Under 19 Male 3 Robertson Jack Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Sprint Under 19 Male 1 Dewey Thomas Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Sprint Under 19 Male 2 Lewis Matthew Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Sprint Under 19 Male 3 Baillie Cameron Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Sprint Under 19 Male 4 Blackwood James Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Sprint Under 19 Male 5 Vale Jake Manly Life Saving Club

Beach Sprint Under 19 Male 6 Todd Joey Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Relay Under 19 Male 1 Grant Callum Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Under 19 Male 1 Lewis Matthew Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Under 19 Male 1 Peterie Matthew Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Under 19 Male 1 Smith Jake Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Under 19 Male 2 Docking Rory Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Relay Under 19 Male 2 Harrison Jack Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Relay Under 19 Male 2 Michael Joseph Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Relay Under 19 Male 2 Todd Joey Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club

Beach Relay Under 19 Male 3 Baillie Cameron Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Relay Under 19 Male 3 Dewey Thomas Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Relay Under 19 Male 3 Drysdale Kurt Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Relay Under 19 Male 3 McKELLAR Daniel Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC



Beach Flags Under 19 Male 1 Dewey Thomas Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Flags Under 19 Male 2 Baillie Cameron Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Beach Flags Under 19 Male 3 Smith Jake Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Flags Under 19 Male 4 Drysdale Kurt Helensburgh-Stanwell Park SLSC

Surf Belt Under 19 Male 1 Furniss Jay Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

Surf Belt Under 19 Male 2 Woods John Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team C

Surf Belt Under 19 Male 3 Engel Alexander South Maroubra Surf Lifesaving Club Team A

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 1 ADAMS Christian Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal Black

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 1 GRAY Kurt Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal Black

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 1 SCOTT Peter Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal Black

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 1 SCOTT Jordan Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal Black

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 1 THELAN Shane Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal Black

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 2 Curnow Thomas Avalon Beach SLSC PINK BITS

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 2 Mayall Matthew Avalon Beach SLSC PINK BITS

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 2 Millar Rick Avalon Beach SLSC PINK BITS

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 2 Sampson Nicholas Avalon Beach SLSC PINK BITS

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 2 Warburton Tom Avalon Beach SLSC PINK BITS

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 3 Cavanagh Bryce Austinmer Surf Life Saving Club Inc. White

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 3 Croman Daniel Austinmer Surf Life Saving Club Inc. White

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 3 MacAlpine Brendan Austinmer Surf Life Saving Club Inc. White

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 3 Montague Jasper Austinmer Surf Life Saving Club Inc. White

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 3 Morgan Jack Austinmer Surf Life Saving Club Inc. White

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 4 BROWN Jarryd Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal White

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 4 CARTWRIGHT Anthony Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal White

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 4 DINGLE Hallam Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal White

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 4 FROST Angus Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal White

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 4 GREEN Matthew Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal White

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 5 Allman Garry Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 5 Dalley Jake Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 5 Leavers Jake Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 5 Park Noah Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 5 Woods Igshaan Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 6 Collins David Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Snappers

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 6 Dillon-Baker Jerome Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Snappers

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 6 Skinner Brett Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Snappers

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 6 Stedman Joshua Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Snappers

Surf Boat Under 19 Male 6 Trejbal Jordan Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Snappers

2KM Beach Run Under 19 Male 1 Najem Ali Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

2KM Beach Run Under 19 Male 2 Peterie Matthew Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Race Under 19 Womens 1 Lauricella Jessica Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Race Under 19 Womens 2 Puskaric Taylar Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Race Under 19 Womens 4 Suriano Jessica North Bondi Surf Club

Surf Race Under 19 Womens 5 Little Bridget Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Race Under 19 Womens 6 Hyer-Warton Llani Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Single Ski Under 19 Womens 1 Brinkworth Jamie Bulli SLSC

Single Ski Under 19 Womens 2 Primmer Kelly North Cronulla SLSC

Single Ski Under 19 Womens 3 Lauricella Jessica Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Under 19 Womens 1 Puskaric Taylar Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Under 19 Womens 2 Brinkworth Jamie Bulli SLSC

Surf Board Under 19 Womens 2 Ford Lucy Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Surf Board Under 19 Womens 3 Hughes Lara North Cronulla SLSC

Surf Board Under 19 Womens 4 Lauricella Jessica Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Under 19 Womens 5 Hyer-Warton Llani Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Surf Board Riding Under 19 Womens 1 Tomaszuk Georgia Maroubra SLSC

Beach Sprint Under 19 Womens 1 Masters Bree Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Relay Under 19 Womens 1 Axiotis Joanna Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Under 19 Womens 1 Green Ebony Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Relay Under 19 Womens 1 Pierce Elyssa Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In



Beach Relay Under 19 Womens 1 Sargeant Michaela Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In

Beach Flags Under 19 Womens 1 Masters Bree Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Beach Flags Under 19 Womens 2 Lisser Emma Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club

Under 23's

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 1 Beasley Trent Southport SLSC The Monkey Punchers

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 1 Colman Rod Southport SLSC The Monkey Punchers

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 1 Flemming Toby Southport SLSC The Monkey Punchers

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 1 Kwon Daniel Southport SLSC The Monkey Punchers

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 1 Van Tongeren Campbell Southport SLSC The Monkey Punchers

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 2 Mellick Nicholas South Maroubra Surf Lifesaving Club Legoland

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 2 Perez Jordan South Maroubra Surf Lifesaving Club Legoland

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 2 Shelley Jay South Maroubra Surf Lifesaving Club Legoland

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 2 Woods Damien South Maroubra Surf Lifesaving Club Legoland

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 2 Yarnold Blake South Maroubra Surf Lifesaving Club Legoland

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 3 Bright Andrew Avalon Beach SLSC Box Raiders

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 3 Frykberg Addison Avalon Beach SLSC Box Raiders

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 3 Hall Mathew Avalon Beach SLSC Box Raiders

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 3 McEwan Callum Avalon Beach SLSC Box Raiders

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 3 Millar Rick Avalon Beach SLSC Box Raiders

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 4 Ayoub Jack Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Blue

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 4 Hardy Mitchell Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Blue

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 4 Leary Matt Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Blue

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 4 Rafty Daniel Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Blue

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 4 Rawson Cameron Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Blue

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 5 Allman Garry Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 5 Elliott Tom Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 5 Lee Anthony Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 5 Nicholls Cameron Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Surf Boat Under 23 Male 5 Whetters Matthew Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Team A

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 1 Ireland Melissa Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Elouera Ghostriders

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 1 Marshall Kate Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Elouera Ghostriders

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 1 Mcdonald Mark Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Elouera Ghostriders

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 1 Smith Angie Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Elouera Ghostriders

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 1 Wright Vanessa Elouera Surf Life Saving Club Elouera Ghostriders

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 2 Bouffler Lauren North Cronulla SLSC Gold

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 2 Hawkins Michael North Cronulla SLSC Gold

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 2 Jones Elizabeth North Cronulla SLSC Gold

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 2 Morris Robyn North Cronulla SLSC Gold

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 2 Wright Ashley North Cronulla SLSC Gold

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 3 CARTWRIGHT Nicolette Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal 4 Da Buoys

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 3 LANCASTER Tazmin Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal 4 Da Buoys

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 3 LANCASTER Greg Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal 4 Da Buoys

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 3 LANCASTER Bronte Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal 4 Da Buoys

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 3 NAYLOR Annaleise Corrimal Surf Club Corrimal 4 Da Buoys

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 4 Anese Dean North Wollongong SLSC Team A

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 4 Hypatidis Sarah North Wollongong SLSC Team A

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 4 Morley Taylor North Wollongong SLSC Team A

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 4 Rae Ashley North Wollongong SLSC Team A

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 5 Barber Amelia Avalon Beach SLSC B T C

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 5 Bright Anna Avalon Beach SLSC B T C

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 5 Strong Rachel Avalon Beach SLSC B T C

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 5 Thomas Madeleine Avalon Beach SLSC B T C

Surf Boat Under 23 Womens 5 Wellings Nathan Avalon Beach SLSC B T C

R & R

2 Person R&R Jnr R & R (U10 - U13) 1 Kiely Grace FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL MAROONS

2 Person R&R Jnr R & R (U10 - U13) 1 Tyson Stephanie FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL MAROONS

2 Person R&R Jnr R & R (U10 - U13) 2 Donald Ailie FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL ALL STARS

2 Person R&R Jnr R & R (U10 - U13) 2 Tyrrell Chloe FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL ALL STARS

-

5 Person R&R Open Mens 1 Burns Alan FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL MAROONS

5 Person R&R Open Mens 1 Donald Ian FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL MAROONS

5 Person R&R Open Mens 1 Freakley Wayne FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL MAROONS

5 Person R&R Open Mens 1 Obern Peter FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL MAROONS

5 Person R&R Open Mens 1 Tyrrell Christopher FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL MAROONS

5 Person R&R Open Mixed 1 Backhouse Luisa Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Open Mixed 1 Cashmere Stephanie Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A



5 Person R&R Open Mixed 1 Douglas Brock Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Open Mixed 1 McCrindle Blake Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Open Mixed 1 Melville Kurt Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Open Womens 1 Franklin Bronte Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Team A

5 Person R&R Open Womens 1 Gately Maddison Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Team A

5 Person R&R Open Womens 1 Luscombe Genevieve Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Team A

5 Person R&R Open Womens 1 Murphy Xanthe Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Team A

5 Person R&R Open Womens 1 Phibbs Emma Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Team A

5 Person R&R Open Womens 2 Axiotis Joanna Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Open Womens 2 Caterson Emily Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Open Womens 2 Green Ebony Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Open Womens 2 Haywood Katelyn Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Open Womens 2 Stavrou Joanna Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Open Womens 3 Bradshaw Millie FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL FINS

5 Person R&R Open Womens 3 Freakley Jane FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL FINS

5 Person R&R Open Womens 3 Johnson Sharon FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL FINS

5 Person R&R Open Womens 3 Kiely Lysa FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL FINS

5 Person R&R Open Womens 3 McKee Jemma FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL FINS

5 Person R&R Open Womens 4 Boyd Kate North Cronulla SLSC Blue

5 Person R&R Open Womens 4 Cowan Erin North Cronulla SLSC Blue

5 Person R&R Open Womens 4 Cramb Sydney North Cronulla SLSC Blue

5 Person R&R Open Womens 4 Janssen Kate North Cronulla SLSC Blue

5 Person R&R Open Womens 4 Stokes-Hughes Alexandra North Cronulla SLSC Blue

5 Person R&R Open Womens 5 Cowan Patricia North Cronulla SLSC Gold

5 Person R&R Open Womens 5 De Guara Madeline North Cronulla SLSC Gold

5 Person R&R Open Womens 5 Di Maio Monika North Cronulla SLSC Gold

5 Person R&R Open Womens 5 Goman Hannah North Cronulla SLSC Gold

5 Person R&R Open Womens 5 Mahoney Lucy North Cronulla SLSC Gold

5 Person R&R Under 15 Mixed 1 Chadwick Amber North Cronulla SLSC Gold

5 Person R&R Under 15 Mixed 1 Cowan Caitlain North Cronulla SLSC Gold

5 Person R&R Under 15 Mixed 1 Garland Taleisha North Cronulla SLSC Gold

5 Person R&R Under 15 Mixed 1 Goman Grace North Cronulla SLSC Gold

5 Person R&R Under 15 Mixed 1 Nuttall Kirra North Cronulla SLSC Gold

5 Person R&R Under 17 Mixed 1 Franklin Bronte Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Team A

5 Person R&R Under 17 Mixed 1 Gately Maddison Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Team A

5 Person R&R Under 17 Mixed 1 Luscombe Genevieve Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Team A

5 Person R&R Under 17 Mixed 1 Murphy Xanthe Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Team A

5 Person R&R Under 17 Mixed 1 Phibbs Emma Coogee Surf Lifesaving Club Team A

5 Person R&R Under 17 Mixed 2 Black Bryony North Cronulla SLSC Pink

5 Person R&R Under 17 Mixed 2 Goman Hannah North Cronulla SLSC Pink

5 Person R&R Under 17 Mixed 2 Jenkins Jade North Cronulla SLSC Pink

5 Person R&R Under 17 Mixed 2 Mckinnery Maddison North Cronulla SLSC Pink

5 Person R&R Under 17 Mixed 2 Robertson Chelsea North Cronulla SLSC Pink

5 Person R&R Under 17 Mixed 3 Jones Jania Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Under 17 Mixed 3 Mayo Jamie Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Under 17 Mixed 3 Phillips Taylor Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Under 17 Mixed 3 RUAS Taylah Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Under 17 Mixed 3 Tahhan Antonia Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 1 Boyd Kate North Cronulla SLSC Blue

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 1 Cowan Erin North Cronulla SLSC Blue

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 1 Cramb Sydney North Cronulla SLSC Blue

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 1 Janssen Kate North Cronulla SLSC Blue

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 1 Stokes-Hughes Alexandra North Cronulla SLSC Blue

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 2 Black Bryony North Cronulla SLSC Pink

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 2 Goman Hannah North Cronulla SLSC Pink

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 2 Jenkins Jade North Cronulla SLSC Pink

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 2 Mckinnery Maddison North Cronulla SLSC Pink

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 2 Robertson Chelsea North Cronulla SLSC Pink

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 3 Axiotis Joanna Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 3 Caterson Emily Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 3 Green Ebony Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 3 Haywood Katelyn Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 3 Stavrou Joanna Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 4 Jones Jania Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team B

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 4 Mayo Jamie Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team B

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 4 Phillips Taylor Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team B

5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 4 RUAS Taylah Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team B



5 Person R&R Under 19 Mixed 4 Tahhan Antonia Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team B

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 1 Burns Alan FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL MAROONS

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 1 Donald Ian FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL MAROONS

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 1 Freakley Wayne FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL MAROONS

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 1 Fulton Bethany North Cronulla SLSC Team A

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 1 McKee Jemma FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL MAROONS

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 1 Obern Peter FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL MAROONS

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 1 Tyrrell Christopher FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL MAROONS

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 2 Backhouse Luisa Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 2 Cashmere Stephanie Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 2 Douglas Brock Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 2 McCrindle Blake Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 2 McKirdy Gordon Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 2 Melville Kurt Wanda Surf Life Saving Club In Team A

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 3 Bradshaw Millie FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL FINS

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 3 Freakley Jane FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL FINS

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 3 Freakley Clare FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL FINS

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 3 Johnson Sharon FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL FINS

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 3 Kiely Lysa FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL FINS

6 Person R&R Open Mixed 3 Taylor Madison FRESHWATER SURF LIFE SAVING CL FINS


